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Category Supplier Name Products Offered Point of Contact Name Point of Contact Number Point of Contact Email Website Notes

Face Protection Candy Wirez KN95 Masks Amir Charnis 310-770-3981 amir@candywirez.com
Surgical Masks

CrowdSync Technology KN95 Masks Zach Earle 845-345-0870
Surgical Masks

Dumont Printing Face Shields Sean Wheelock 559-485-6311
GCN Supply LLC Anti-fog Goggles Gus Chona Jr. 909-802-4762 guscjr@gcnsupply.com

Face Shields
International Moulders Ltd. Reusable/Disposable Non-Surgical Masks Mark Einhorn 310-559-8300
LD Products KN95 Masks Bill Hokans 888-375-6648 ext. 7564

Surgical Masks
Lucas Color Card Face Shields Michael Blake 405-525-1811 ext. 202 mblake@lucascolorcard.com
Mack Media Inc. Face Shields Corey Manuel 416-755-8111 / 416-476-1412
Midsci KN95 Masks Dean Shippey 636-225-9997
Mob Armor Face Shields

Goggles 805-416-1036
OverdoseKits.com KN95 Masks Jaime Reynolds 360-421-9225 sales@overdosekits.com https://www.overdosekits.com/mask-medical-supplies

Surgical Masks
Precision Medical Products Disposable Medical Masks Isaiah Frey 530-315-4788 i.frey@pmpmed.com https://pmpmed.com/

KN95 Masks
N95 Masks

Qingdao Value Crown Industry & Trading Co LTD N95 Masks RJ Zhao rj.zhao@hotmail.com
Medical Protective Respirators

Self Face Shields Uta Birkmayer 805-994-0162
N95 Masks
Surgical Masks

Self N95 Masks Bobby Binkier 916-474-1771
Surgical Masks

Self PAPR Shields (fits 710 ventilator helmet) Larry Good 805-705-2323 larry.g@hitsuperconductors.com
WhomHome Assorted Cloth face Masks Luke Almour 310-721-5544 / 310-881-8052 lalmour@ptmimages.com

Face Shields
100% Cotton Face Masks

Gloves CT International Gloves 800-755-7575 ext. 1030
KNS Industrial Gloves cassandra@knsindutrialsupply.com
Sysco Gloves Mike May 805-827-5839

Isolation Gowns Daniels Wood Land Isolation Gowns Ron Daniels 800-441-3468 ext. 106 www.danielswoodland.com
Hand Sanitizer Aero Healthcare Hand Sanitizer sales@aerohealthcare.us.com

All Good Products Hand Sanitizer Lindsey Bolton 707-696-0327 https://companyweek.com/company-profile/all-good-products
Calwise Spirits Hand Sanitizer 805-369-2662 sanitizer@calwisespirits.com
Kohana Pharmacy Hand Sanitizer Robert Quinn 805-542-0864
Marine Essences Biosciences Corp Hand Sanitizer Faye Yang faye.yang@m-e-bio.com www.mebioscience.com
Morocco Method Hand Sanitizer Samantha Gaines 707-407-8183 consultant@mmhair.com
Office Depot Hand Sanitizer www.officedepot.com
Self Hand Sanitizer Mathew Baker 805-220-0016

Masks / Hand Sanitizer MedGyn Disposable Medical Masks Bill Powers 1-630-925-7451 t1@medgyn.com
Hand Sanitizer

Medical Supplies Cardinal Health Medical Supplies cah-customersupport@cardinalhealth.com
McKesson Medical Supplies https://mms.mckesson.com/

PPE AliMed PPE alimed.com

Amazon.com PPE Now reserving PPE material 
exclusively for medical providers

Apparel Sourcing Group Cloth / Polyester Face Masks Alex Viscusi 1-972-822-8012 alex@apparalsourcinggroup.com
Disposable Medical Masks
Full-Body Scanners
Hand Sanitizer
KN95 Masks
Non-Contact Infrared Thermometers
Surgical Masks

Apria Healthcare PPE www.apriadirect.com
Arnold's Office Furniture PPE robin@arnoldsofficefurniture.com
ArtStyleDesign Living Cloth Face Masks Michael Cielinski 772-242-1651 / 847-894-5066
A Uniform Company Cloth Face Masks Anna Kusnier 626-205-3860 akusnier@auniformcompany.com www.aUniform.com

Disposable Medical Masks
Face Shields
Isolation Gowns
KN95 Masks
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Bison Designs Children's Surgical Masks Rachel Vass 484-868-4014
COVID-19 Test Kits
Face Shields
Gloves
Hand Sanitizer
Isolation Gowns (N95 filter material)
KN95 Masks
N95 Masks
Reusable Masks (with N95 filter material)
Surgical Masks
Tyvek Suits

Classic Custom Uniforms Disposable Medical Masks
Face Shields
Hand Sanitizer
Isolation Gowns
Washable Cotton Face Masks

CoVend KN95 Masks Skip Sanzeri 650-504-0465 skip@covend.ie
CPR Savers & First Aid Supply Disposable Coveralls with Attached Hood Stephanie Johnson 1-800-480-1277

Ear Loop Masks
Goggles
Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer Spray
Isolation Gowns
Latex Gloves
Shoe Covers

Denare Group Disposable Medical Masks Darren Cox 323-348-2760
Face Shields
Gloves
Hand Sanitizer
Isolation Gowns
KN95 Masks
Non-Contact Infrared Thermometers
N95 Masks
Shoe Covers

DMS Coalition Face Shields Amber Vela 714-699-0803
Reusable Face Masks
Reusable Isolation Gowns
Surgical Caps

Elite Healthcare Cloth Face Masks Fahaad 949-419-6661
Gloves
Hazmat Suits
Infrared Thermometers
Isolation Gowns

Empire Managed Solutions Booties Brady Patterson bpatterson@ehotelgroup.com https://www.empireppe.com/
Disposable Ear Loop Masks
Disposable Face Shields
Gloves
Goggles
Hand Sanitizer
Isolation Gowns
N95 Masks
Surgical Ear Loop Masks
Tyvek Suits

Fastenal PPE 805-786-4505
First Supplies USA COVID-19 Test Kits Sebastian Fuentas 1-561-715-0895 sebastian@firstsuppliesusa.com

Disposable Medical Masks
Face Shields
Gloves
KN95 Masks
N95 Masks

Fred David International Disposable Face Shields Jeff Klepper (o) 514-286-2666 / (c) 818-445-9891 jklepper@freddavid.com www.freddavid.com
Disposable Goggles
Disposable Isolation Gowns
KN95 Masks
Non-Medical Surgical Masks
N95 Masks
Protective Suits

Grainger PPE 1-800-472-4643
J.K. Private Stock Inc. Disposable Face Masks Carla Carstens 1-951-743-5441

Isolation Gowns
KN95 Masks
Medical Bouffant Caps
Protective Coveralls
Protective Goggles
Shoe Covers
Surgical Isolation Gowns
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J2 Medical Supply Customizable Reusable Protective Masks Simon Read 206-293-3315 simon.read@j2medicalsupply.com www.j2medicalsupply.com
Disposable Isolation Gowns
Face Shields
Gloves
Hand Sanitizer
Isolation Coveralls
KN95 Masks

KWest Sourcing Gloves Alex Gonzales 817-300-5092 agonzales@kwestsourcing.com
N95 Masks

La La Land Face Shields josh@lalaland-design.com
Isolation Gowns
Isolation Overalls
KN95 Masks
Surgical Masks
Z-Masks (General Use)
Z-Masks Plus

Life Assist PPE www.life-assist.com
Medline Industries PPE www.vitalitymedical.com
MedSupply Hand Sanitizer Rick Singh 647-233-6030

Infrared Non-Touch Thermometers
Isolation Gowns
KN95 Masks
N95 Masks
Nitrile Gloves
Reusable Masks
Surgical Masks
ULV Disinfectant Foggers

MN2S Corp COVID-19 Rapid Test Kits Miguel Cordero 1-305-772-4828 miguel@mn2s.com
Disposable Medical Masks
Hand Sanitizer
Infrared Non-Touch Thermometers
Isolation Suits
N95 Masks
Saf-T-Fit Masks
Surgical Isolation Gowns

Orthopedic Outfitters Disposable Medical Masks Pete Rajala 925-580-6725 pete@orthout.com
Face Shields
Gloves
Hand Sanitizer
Infrared Thermometers
Isolation Gowns
KN95 Masks
N95 Masks
Shoe Covers

Pegasus LTD Face Shields Tara Prudhomme 250-575-5198 taraprudhomme@gmail.com https://www.pegasusinfrastructure.com/personal-protective-equiptment
Gloves
Gowns
KN95 Masks
Surgical Masks

ProcureNet N95 Masks Gurbaksh Singh Chahal 1-415-319-0246
Rapid Test Kits
Respirator Masks

PureOrange Disposable Face Shields John van Rij 604-837-9786 john@pureorange.com
Disposable Polyethylene Isolation Gowns
Gloves
Goggles
KN95 Masks
Reinforced Isolation Gowns
Reusable Isolation Gowns
Surgical Masks

Red One Medical Alcohol Wipes Charles Pollak 912-704-5502 cpollak@redonemedical.com
COVID-19 Antigen Testing Kits
COVID-19 Rapid Antibody Test Kits
Disinfectant Wipes
Disposable Coveralls
Disposable Isolation Gowns
Face Shields
Gloves
Goggles
Hand Sanitizer
KN95 Masks
Non-Contact Infrared Thermometers
N95 Masks
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SafeMediGuard USA Adjustable Face Shields Frederic Perinovic 1-786-245-5045 frederic@inoventyx.com www.safemediguard.com
Alcohol Wipes
Full Face Shields
Gloves
GuardMasks
Isolation Gowns
KN95 Masks
Medical Caps
Non-Contact Infrared Thermometers
Protective Suits
SARS COV2 Antibody Tests
Shoe Covers
Surgical Isolation Gowns
Surgical Masks

Self PPE Patrick Walker 925-914-7707 pkwalk@gmail.com
Smart Source LLC Alcohol Wipes Pete Dunne 949-632-0089 / 800-232-5004 ext. 212 pdunne@smartsourcellc.com

Bouffant Caps
Customizable Reusable Protective Masks
Disposable Forehead Thermometer
Disposable Medical Masks
Disposable Polyethylene Isolation Gowns
Gloves
Hand Sanitizer
KN95 Masks
Polyethylene Sleeves - 18"

Uline PPE www.uline.com
Veritiv PPE donald.ohenley@veritivcorp.com
Wallace Home Medical Supplies PPE SLO - 805-543-5966 / Paso Robles - 805-238-3935 https://www.wallacehms.com/
We Protect Alcohol Wipes Cari Gelber 917-733-3154 cari@weprotect.mel

Disposable Medical Masks
Face Shields
Hand Sanitizer
Infrared Non-Touch Thermometers
KN95 Masks


